4
Automation
Parker Hannifin
Electromechanical Division
Offenburg, Germany & Poole, UK
1600.228.02
Servo Catalogue
SVA direct-on-line, high

only and will not apply to applications in which the duty
cycle is light.
Ordering codes
Drives
SVA1200S Analogue input drive, 3.1A continuous
SVAHX1200S/232 Drive/controller, 3.1A continuous,
RS232 communications
SVAHX1200S/485 Drive/controller, 3.1A continuous,
RS485 communications
SVA2500S Analogue input drive, 6.3A continuous
SVAHX2500S/232 Drive/controller, 6.3 A continuous,
RS232 communications
SVAHX2500S/485 Drive/controller, 6.3A continuous,
RS485 communications
Power Dump Resistor
BRM 05/01 250W continuous, 2.5kW peak
Motors
SM233AE-NGSN SM23 motor with encoder
MD3450/14/230V 3450 motor with encoder, 14mm shaft
MD3450/19/230V 3450 motor with encoder, 19mm shaft
MD3475/14/230V 3475 motor with encoder, 14mm shaft
MD3475/19/230V 3475 motor with encoder, 19mm shaft
Cables
SVAC-SM-0300 3 metre cable set for SM233 motor
SVAC-SM-0750 7.5 metre cable set for SM233 motor
SVAC-0300 3 metre cable set for MD motors
SVAC-0750 7.5 metre cable set for MD motors
SVAC-1500 15 metre cable set for MD motors
SVAC-3000 30 metre cable set for MD motors
0
1
2
3